
BELLARMINE ICE HOCKEY
Practice Schedule 2021-22

September 29, 2021

DAY DATE TIME RINK DAY DATE TIME RINK COMMENTS

Tues 9/28/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 9/29/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 9/30/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 9/30/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 10/1/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 10/5/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 10/6/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 10/7/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 10/7/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 10/8/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 10/12/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 10/13/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 10/14/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 10/14/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 10/15/2021 3:00-4:00PM East TEAMS PHOTO DAY
Tues 10/19/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 10/20/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 10/21/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 10/21/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 10/22/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 10/26/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 10/27/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 10/28/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 10/28/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 10/29/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 11/2/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 11/3/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 11/4/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 11/4/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 11/5/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 11/9/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 11/10/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 11/11/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 11/11/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 11/12/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 11/16/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 11/17/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 11/18/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 11/18/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 11/19/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 11/30/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 12/1/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 12/2/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 12/2/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 12/3/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 12/7/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 12/8/2021 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 12/9/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 12/9/2021 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 12/10/2021 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 12/14/2021 6:30-7:30AM East FINALS SKATE ON
Wed 12/15/2021 6:30-7:30AM East FINALS SKATE ON
Thurs 12/16/2021 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 12/16/2021 3:45-4:45PM South FINALS SKATE ON

Fri 12/17/2021 3:00-4:00PM East FINALS SKATE ON
Tues 1/4/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 1/5/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 1/6/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 1/6/2022 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 1/7/2022 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 1/11/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 1/12/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 1/13/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 1/13/2022 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 1/14/2022 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 1/18/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 1/19/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 1/20/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 1/20/2022 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 1/21/2022 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 1/25/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 1/26/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 1/27/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 1/27/2022 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 1/28/2022 3:00-4:00PM East

VARSITY JV
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BELLARMINE ICE HOCKEY
Practice Schedule 2021-22

September 29, 2021

DAY DATE TIME RINK DAY DATE TIME RINK COMMENTS
VARSITY JV

Tues 2/1/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 2/2/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 2/3/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 2/3/2022 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 2/4/2022 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 2/8/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 2/9/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 2/10/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 2/10/2022 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 2/11/2022 NO ICE CAHA NO SKATE
Tues 2/15/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Wed 2/16/2022 6:30-7:30AM East
Thurs 2/17/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 2/17/2022 3:45-4:45PM South

Fri 2/18/2022 3:00-4:00PM East
Tues 2/22/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Winter Break SKATE ON
Wed 2/23/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Winter Break SKATE ON
Thurs 2/24/2022 6:30-7:30AM East Thurs 2/24/2022 3:45-4:45PM South Winter Break SKATE ON

Fri 2/25/2022 3:00-4:00PM East Winter Break SKATE ON
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